
$0.00 

$0.00 

Importe 
$273.70 

$1,099.72 

$1,373.42 

$1,373.42 

37 40000019864 

$0.00 

S0.00 

Folio: 

Descuento 

Dese: 

Subtotal: 

DIRECClÓN D� lNGR'::SOS 
CAJA37'+ 

$273.70 

$1,099.72 

Precio Unitaño 

Fecha: 20/06/2025 

FECHA Y HORA DE CERTIFICACION: 
2025-06-20 12:10:01 
CONSECUTIVO: 2877177 

Caja: 374 

Página 1 

.i 

MUNICIPIO DE LA CIUDAD DE MONTERREY 
R.F.C. MCM610101 PT2 

ZARAGOZA SUR S/N. COL. MONTERREY CENTRO 
MON1ERREY, NUEVO LEON. C.P. b40CO 

www.monterrev.qoc.rnx 
+52(81) 8130.6565 
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